
.. 

·_'_'-,-/-=-').._-,-! _ INSP4 _______________--.__LhoUT _ ~ J-=-O '5'__ 
INSP5 ____________________INSP 2 _-----'-I I lr---<-r_q-f-IO_o__ 


INSP 3 __'_k---l/_O'--,I,-O_5'___ lNSP 6 ~__________________ 


ISSUE DATE: 11/17/00 
PERMIT 

APPROVAL DATE: 1"1./:5/ob 
TAX ID #04-369076 

ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM 
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 
-.l!,;Fou,g~].LJe"-ls:>--.;S)..l;e=ipL.l.t...Ji...\,;c~C-L].eea.anu..,...,-1.LlIlWC:.:....------- IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL [gI ALTER 0 

ADDRESS: _5...... huT...s;;PCL t--O..R...d +-.--'Su.-,yjUklUe"-'s....,vwiu'....'..&:eC-.-__ PHONE NUMBER: 410-795-56708.u.O.L.....!o.O.u. c ..ub..... 

SUBDIVISION: Triadelphia Crossing LOT NUMBER: 2 

ADDRESS: _14_3_1_1_R_o_xb_ury--<--_L_ak_e_D_r_iv_e_____ PROPERTY OWNER: Toll Bros, Inc. 

SEPTIC TANK. CAPACITY (GALLONS): 1250 OUTLET BAFFLE FILTER REQUIRED 0 

PUMP CHAMBER CAPACITY (GALLONS) 

l\TUMBER OF BEDROOMS: 

nla 

4 

COMPARTMENTED TANK REQUIRED.!Xl. 

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM: 

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED: 

180 

120 HOUSE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER 0 
1./ 


TRENCHES: Trench to be 3.0 feet wide. Inlet~feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth 
8.0 feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 5.0 feet below original grade. =--1 
feet of stone below distribution pipe. 

LOCATION: Keep the distribution box at the highest elevation in the approved SDA. Maintain 100' set 
back from septic tank to neighboring well. 

NOTES: No Basement gravity service. 

, I 

PLANS APPROVED: __ _________ DATE: 7/13/05Pe~t_e~Y_en~c~s~ik~~R~e~vi~ew~ed~b~yL:_~_,_~ 
NOTES: PERMIT VOID AFTER 2 YEARS 

CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDULING A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS 
WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED 
ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELL UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED 
MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED 
CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE REGULATIONS, GUIDELINES AND TI-IE TERMS OF TIllS PERMIT 

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE BEALTH DEPARTMENT IS 

RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM 


PERl\1ITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON TIDS PERMIT 

ALL 410-313-1771 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM 
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TRENCHIDRAINFIELD DATA 
WIDTH INLET BOTTOM 

3' Lf' 8' 
N"UJ'vfBER OF TRENCHES ~ 
TOTAL LENGTH ' ;23 ' 
ABSORPTION AREA 3'-'1* t $~O~ 
DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL 'I-!.). 
DISTRIBUTION BOX BAFFLE y.td 
DISTRIBUTION BOX PORT ~t.-~ 

I SEPTIC TANK DATA 
SEPTIC TANK 1 LEVEL ytS 

CAPACITY '000 GAL 

SEAM LOC TOp 
TANK LID DEPTH I&.-;2' 
BAFFLES ,Yes q ­
BAFFLE FILTER -,A1o~,---:-_ 
MANHOLE LOC 'tlld­
6" PORTLOC {)wHft;,. 
WATERTIGHT TEST -,W!l'-""+--'-­

FINAL INSPECTOR~J£t~j_A...L..· ' _~_~_____ I )../6/o -S­+I•. DATE OF APPROVAL 
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croll CBrothers 

America's Luxury Home Builder'" 

December 6, 2005 

Mike Davis 
Howard County Health Department 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive 
Columbia, Nfl) 21046 

Re: Home site #2, Triadelphia Crossing 

Mr. Davis: 

I am writing to request a variance to the well distance regulation that requires a single family 
well to be at least 30' from the house, specifically regarding home site #2 at Triadelphia Crossing. Due 
to a pre-development engineering oversight the actual well location for this home site was incorrectly 
marked on the plot plan which was used to site and construct this home. Thus it has been verified that 
the current well is approximately 18' from the house instead of the regulated 30'. I am requesting this 
variance for both the home owner and builder are aware of the current condition and are in agreement 
with its current position. It is our position that the new well location poses no greater danger to the well 
than the originally plotted location for the well is 18' from the garage only. No termite spray is applied 
to our garage areas. Additionally, the well is located outside of the building restriction line, therefore 
there is no potential for damage due to future construction. For your review, I have attached a revised 
plot plan which shows the current as well as the originally plotted location of the well. 

If you have any questions or additional needs to where I can be of further assistance I can be contacted 
at 410-320-0829. I appreciate your consideration to this matter. 

Regards, 

rJJ.,r3~ 

Nathan Brandenburg 
Assistant Project Manager 
Toll Brothers Inc. 

New York Stock Exchange • Symbol TOL 

Maryland Division 


7164 Columbia Gateway Drive, Suite 230, Columbia, MD 21046 


(410) 872-9105 • Fax (410) 872-9141 

tollbrothers.com 


http:tollbrothers.com


LOT 3 

------. 

PUBLIC DRAINAGE AND 
UTILITY EASEMENT 

r ­ - _ _ SB81j":·Th06C;'~56':"""'[--__ _ 
I ----­ --~__ 
I iQr-SRC -­ __ 259.91 
I --­
I 
I 

/ LOT 2 

I 
I -­----"":'L:~(\J~...!.N:w:8~~04~ 27i61' 

I 
20' PUBLIC DRAINAGE 
UTILITY EASEMENT 

TOP OF FOUNDATION WALL ELEVATION = 561 .2' 
OFFSET DIMENSIONS TO PROPERTY LINES ARE ± l' 

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY TO THE BEST OF MY PROFESSIONAL 
KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND BELIEF, THAT THE 
DIMENSIONS OF THE BUILDING WALLS SHOWN HEREON 
ARE CORRECT; THAT THEY ARE BASED ON A FIELD RUN 
SURVEY PERFORMED BY BENCHMARK ENGINEERING, INC. 
ON 09/20/05 ; AND THAT THE PROPERTY OUTLINE 
SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON THE PLAT PREPARED BY 
BENCHMARK ENGINEERING, INC. ENTITLED " TRIADELPHIA 
CROSSING PHASE ONE LOTS 1-22 ", AND RECORDED 
AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY AS 
PLAT No.17233 

-
ADM. HARRIS 

GISTER D PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR 
MD No. 10978 
FOR BENCHMARK ENGINEERING, INC. 
MD REG. No. 351 
RECORD PLAT No. 17233 
FEMA FIRM No. 240044 0020 8 
ZONE: C 
DATED: 12/04/86 

BENCHMARK 
L:S §i§# '..§! §§! ~ 5!\ 

ENGINEERING, INC. 
8480 .....1'1WClM: HAllCINAI.. PI<I .& SUTE 41. 

WJCXm CITY. ..........., 2,04> 

phOne.: 4,o-~'U)6 .to foa: 4'0-40$-1&+4 
emoI: Blud .... t.eml. com 

LOT 1 
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6'PUBLIC DITCH 
MAINTENANCE 
EASEMENT 

POURED 
CONCRETE 
FOUNDATION 

",FOUNDATION DETAIL' 
SCALE: 1" = 30' 

WALL CHECK 

TRIADELPHIA CROSSING 
PHASE ONE 
LOT No. 02 

14311 ROXBURY LAKE DRIVE 

4 TH ELECnON DISTRICT 
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND 

SCALE: 1" = 50' DATE: 09/20/05 
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